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End of Report

Club championship 2017 Rnd 2
ELITE SCAN

BMX EVENT MANAGER, Report Created 18/Mar/2017 19:43:17

FULL RESULTS

Total Entries = 38

Total Riders = 38

Mini Wheelers (4 Riders) 
Sponsor: Elite Scan

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE M­
PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4

**

Ballarat­
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Charlie KALM 1 6 1st
0.000

2nd
0.000

2nd
0.000

1st
0.000

??

Ballarat­
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Jonah BURRILL 2 10 CR:6 1st
0.000

1st
0.000

2nd
0.000

$$

Ballarat­
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Penny SIMMONDS 3 11 2nd
0.000

3rd
0.000

3rd
0.000

3rd
0.000

81

Ballarat­
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Eli MOSS 4 15 3rd
0.000

4th 
0.000

4th 
0.000

4th 
0.000

PARENTS (6 Riders) 
Sponsor: LumbaJack Racewear

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE M­
PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4

97

Ballarat­
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Nathan SPENCER 1 9
2nd
43.851
{2.532}

4th
2:11.773 
{2.641}

2nd 
45.766 
{2.579}

1st
43.588
{2.542}

126

Ballarat­
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Neil MOSS 2 9
4th 

46.080
{2.769}

1st 
50.467 
{2.650}

1st 
43.983 
{2.672}

3rd
45.521
{2.767}

##

Ballarat­
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Caleb FRASER 3 12
1st

43.044
{2.525}

6th
2:22.011 
{2.621}

3rd 
46.447 
{2.564}

2nd
44.690
{2.790}

747 Sunbury BMX
Club VIC

Ben SIMMONDS 4 17 3rd
45.563

5th
2:13.365 

5th
59.290 

4th 
46.924
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{2.552} {2.561} {2.508} {2.827}

111 Sunbury BMX
Club VIC

Stephanie STEWART
(30+w) 5 18

5th 
50.481
{2.805}

2nd 
55.577 
{2.828}

6th
1:01.709 
{2.882}

5th 
50.729
{3.016}

36 Warrnambool
BMX Club VIC

Erin SONEGO
(30+w) 6 19

6th 
52.000
{2.890}

3rd 
1:03.825 
{2.901}

4th
51.687 
{2.906}

6th 
51.675
{3.010}

Sprockets (7 Riders) 
Sponsor: Dynamite Cycles Buninyong

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE M­
PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4

276

Ballarat­
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Jonty WOODBURN 1 4
1st 

52.676 
{2.932}

1st 
53.366 
{2.976}

1st 
53.672 
{2.930}

1st 
53.456 
{3.124}

272
Sunbury
BMX Club
VIC

Hunter SIMMONDS 2 9
2nd 
52.980 
{3.061}

2nd 
54.159 
{3.112}

3rd 
1:13.203 
{3.061}

2nd 
53.896 
{3.095}

344

Ballarat­
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Dallas HILL 3 11
3rd 

53.899 
{3.083}

3rd 
56.005 
{3.232}

2nd 
54.371 
{3.063}

3rd 
56.041 
{3.159}

24

Ballarat­
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Felicity HIBBERD 4 19
5th

1:20.113 
{6.777}

5th
1:16.563 
{5.085}

4th
1:18.534 
{5.159}

5th
1:20.535 
{5.658}

158

Ballarat­
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Wyatt HILL 5 21
4th

1:09.352 
{4.021}

4th
1:11.868 
{3.885}

CR:9
4th

1:14.019 
{4.391}

!!

Ballarat­
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Zach CUNNINGHAM 6 24
6th

1:25.330 
{4.806}

6th
1:24.056 
{6.457}

5th
1:27.121 
{5.718}

7th
1:57.705 
{5.456}

365

Ballarat­
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Brylee WOOLLEY 7 26 7th
1:26.000

7th
1:36.237 
{5.023}

6th
1:44.374 
{4.829}

6th
1:42.216 
{5.627}

8­10 Novice (8 Riders) 
Sponsor: Ringmaster Images

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE M­
PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4

285

Ballarat­
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Kobie CUNNINGHAM 1 4
1st 

49.416 
{2.690}

1st 
48.814 
{2.704}

1st 
48.198 
{2.725}

1st 
49.467 
{2.718}

273

Ballarat­
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Kai CUNNINGHAM 2 9
2nd 
53.834 
{3.207}

2nd 
55.564 
{3.008}

2nd 
53.765 
{2.984}

3rd 
54.472 
{3.164}

266

Ballarat­
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Bryce WOOLLEY 3 13
5th

55.952 
{3.086}

3rd 
56.595 
{3.030}

3rd 
55.696 
{3.052}

2nd 
52.780 
{3.058}
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397 Ballarat­
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Riley HILL 4 20 4th
55.886 
{2.969}

8th
1:14.247 
{2.959}

4th
55.715 
{3.151}

4th
55.519 
{3.112}

270

Ballarat­
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Kaitlyn ODGERS 5 21
3rd 

55.865 
{3.149}

6th
1:04.285 
{3.150}

7th
1:01.848 
{3.220}

5th
56.605 
{3.182}

347

Ballarat­
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Matthew OCKWELL 6 24
6th

57.115 
{3.479}

4th
59.670 
{3.305}

8th
1:01.936

6th
59.595 
{3.375}

60

Ballarat­
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Jak CUFFE­MOSS 7 25
8th

1:19.686 
{3.318}

5th
1:03.383 
{3.133}

5th
59.569 
{3.085}

7th
59.693 
{3.285}

194

Ballarat­
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Zac SPICER 8 28
7th

59.273 
{3.330}

7th
1:12.488 
{3.296}

6th
1:00.339 
{3.429}

8th
1:01.042 
{3.507}

11­13Yr (5 Riders) 
Sponsor: OnTrack Health and Fitness

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE M­
PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4

216

Ballarat­
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Kayden WOOLLEY 1 4
1st

47.625
{2.862}

1st 
48.119 
{2.929}

1st 
47.688 
{2.804}

1st
49.134
{2.868}

115

Ballarat­
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Nicholas WATTS (11­
13n)

2 11
5th 

1:38.401
{2.758}

2nd 
48.849 
{2.803}

2nd 
49.082 
{2.727}

2nd
50.020
{2.795}

226

Ballarat­
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Jackson REYNEN
(11­13n)

3 13
3rd

51.788
{2.928}

4th
52.070 
{2.993}

3rd 
51.235 
{2.889}

3rd
51.481
{2.853}

151

Ballarat­
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Brodie HIBBERD (11­
13n)

4 14
2nd
50.365
{2.910}

3rd 
50.618 
{2.786}

4th
54.343 
{2.822}

5th 
1:43.305
{2.796}

2

Ballarat­
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Riley BURRILL (11­
13n)

5 18
4th 

1:34.756
{3.030}

5th
56.177 
{3.071}

5th
56.199 
{3.058}

4th 
57.586
{3.049}

Open Expert Men (8 Riders) 
Sponsor: AUSDENT Ballarat

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE M­
PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4

40

Ballarat­
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Jaydn CARTLEDGE 1 9
6th 

1:42.912
{2.361}

1st 
39.931 
{2.412}

1st
40.516
{2.386}

1st 
39.323 
{2.335}

76

Ballarat­
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Jacob GAMBLE 2 9
1st

42.967
{2.540}

3rd 
40.849 
{2.447}

2nd
40.871
{2.451}

3rd 
40.640 
{2.428}
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27 Ballarat­
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Ashley GAMBLE 3 13 2nd
43.685
{2.488}

4th
41.799 
{2.521}

3rd
41.192
{2.516}

4th
41.495 
{2.491}

2JSS
Sunbury
BMX Club
VIC

Jordan STEWART 4 14
5th 

1:34.605
{2.484}

2nd 
40.628 
{2.474}

5th 
45.362
{2.565}

2nd 
40.378 
{2.450}

6JSS
Sunbury
BMX Club
VIC

Kane STEWART 5 17
3rd

44.454
{2.500}

5th
43.147 
{2.478}

4th 
42.518
{2.470}

5th
44.346 
{2.534}

86

Ballarat­
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Harvey WOODBURN 6 22
4th 

47.936
{2.836}

6th
48.148 
{2.731}

6th 
47.771
{2.864}

6th
47.917 
{2.801}

42

Ballarat­
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Adel MUNRO 7 31
7th 

1:59.651
{2.855}

7th
50.817 
{2.883}

7th 
1:01.915 CR:10

188

Ballarat­
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Bailey STEWART ­ ##
8th 

2:02.998
{2.390}

CR:10 DNS DNS
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