## **End of Report**

## Club championship 2017 Rnd 2

## **ELITE SCAN**

BMX EVENT MANAGER, Report Created 18/Mar/2017 19:43:17

**FULL RESULTS** 

**Total Entries = 38** 

**Total Riders = 38** 

Mini Wheelers (4 Riders)

Sponsor: Elite Scan

PLATE	GROUP	NAME	PLACE	M- PTS	M 1	M 2	М 3	М 4
**	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Charlie KALM	1	6	1st 0.000	2nd 0.000	2nd 0.000	1st 0.000
??	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Jonah BURRILL	2	10	CR:6	1st 0.000	1st 0.000	2nd 0.000
\$\$	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Penny SIMMONDS	3	11	2nd 0.000	3rd 0.000	3rd 0.000	3rd 0.000
81	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Eli MOSS	4	15	3rd 0.000	4th 0.000	4th 0.000	4th 0.000

PARENTS (6 Riders)

Sponsor: LumbaJack Racewear

Sponson: Europasack Racewear								
PLATE	GROUP	NAME	PLACE	M- PTS	M 1	M 2	М 3	M 4
97	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Nathan SPENCER	1	9	2nd 43.851 {2.532}	4th 2:11.773 {2.641}	2nd 45.766 {2.579}	1st 43.588 {2.542}
126	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Neil MOSS	2	9	4th 46.080 {2.769}	1st 50.467 {2.650}	1st 43.983 {2.672}	3rd 45.521 {2.767}
##	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Caleb FRASER	3	12	1st 43.044 {2.525}	6th 2:22.011 {2.621}	3rd 46.447 {2.564}	2nd 44.690 {2.790}
747	Sunbury BMX Club VIC	Ben SIMMONDS	4	17	3rd 45.563	5th 2:13.365	5th 59.290	4th 46.924

					{2.552}	{2.561}	{2.508}	{2.827}
111	Sunbury BMX Club VIC	Stephanie STEWART (30+w)	5	18	5th 50.481 {2.805}	2nd 55.577 {2.828}	6th 1:01.709 {2.882}	5th 50.729 {3.016}
36	Warrnambool BMX Club VIC	Erin SONEGO (30+w)	6	19	6th 52.000 {2.890}	3rd 1:03.825 {2.901}	4th 51.687 {2.906}	6th 51.675 {3.010}

Sprockets (7 Riders)
Sponsor: Dynamite Cycles Buninyona

PLATE	GROUP	NAME	PLACE	M- PTS	М 1	M 2	М 3	М 4
276	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Jonty WOODBURN	1	4	1st 52.676 {2.932}	1st 53.366 {2.976}	1st 53.672 {2.930}	1st 53.456 {3.124}
272	Sunbury BMX Club VIC	Hunter SIMMONDS	2	9	2nd 52.980 {3.061}	2nd 54.159 {3.112}	3rd 1:13.203 {3.061}	2nd 53.896 {3.095}
344	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Dallas HILL	3	11	3rd 53.899 {3.083}	3rd 56.005 {3.232}	2nd 54.371 {3.063}	3rd 56.041 {3.159}
24	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Felicity HIBBERD	4	19	5th 1:20.113 {6.777}	5th 1:16.563 {5.085}	4th 1:18.534 {5.159}	5th 1:20.535 {5.658}
158	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Wyatt HILL	5	21	4th 1:09.352 {4.021}	4th 1:11.868 {3.885}	CR:9	4th 1:14.019 {4.391}
!!	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Zach CUNNINGHAM	6	24	6th 1:25.330 {4.806}	6th 1:24.056 {6.457}	5th 1:27.121 {5.718}	7th 1:57.705 {5.456}
365	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Brylee WOOLLEY	7	26	7th 1:26.000	7th 1:36.237 {5.023}	6th 1:44.374 {4.829}	6th 1:42.216 {5.627}

8-10 Novice (8 Riders) Sponsor: Ringmaster Images

PLATE	GROUP	NAME	PLACE	M- PTS	M 1	M 2	М 3	M 4
285	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Kobie CUNNINGHAM	1	4	1st 49.416 {2.690}	1st 48.814 {2.704}	1st 48.198 {2.725}	1st 49.467 {2.718}
273	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Kai CUNNINGHAM	2	9	2nd 53.834 {3.207}	2nd 55.564 {3.008}	2nd 53.765 {2.984}	3rd 54.472 {3.164}
266	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Bryce WOOLLEY	3	13	5th 55.952 {3.086}	3rd 56.595 {3.030}	3rd 55.696 {3.052}	2nd 52.780 {3.058}

397	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Riley HILL	4	20	4th 55.886 {2.969}	8th 1:14.247 {2.959}	4th 55.715 {3.151}	4th 55.519 {3.112}
270	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Kaitlyn ODGERS	5	21	3rd 55.865 {3.149}	6th 1:04.285 {3.150}	7th 1:01.848 {3.220}	5th 56.605 {3.182}
347	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Matthew OCKWELL	6	24	6th 57.115 {3.479}	4th 59.670 {3.305}	8th 1:01.936	6th 59.595 {3.375}
60	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Jak CUFFE-MOSS	7	25	8th 1:19.686 {3.318}	5th 1:03.383 {3.133}	5th 59.569 {3.085}	7th 59.693 {3.285}
194	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Zac SPICER	8	28	7th 59.273 {3.330}	7th 1:12.488 {3.296}	6th 1:00.339 {3.429}	8th 1:01.042 {3.507}

11-13Yr (5 Riders)
Sponsor: OnTrack Health and Fitness

PLATE	GROUP	NAME	PLACE	M- PTS	M 1	M 2	М 3	M 4
216	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Kayden WOOLLEY	1	4	1st 47.625 {2.862}	1st 48.119 {2.929}	1st 47.688 {2.804}	1st 49.134 {2.868}
115	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Nicholas WATTS (11- 13n)	2	11	5th 1:38.401 {2.758}	2nd 48.849 {2.803}	2nd 49.082 {2.727}	2nd 50.020 {2.795}
226	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Jackson REYNEN (11-13n)	3	13	3rd 51.788 {2.928}	4th 52.070 {2.993}	3rd 51.235 {2.889}	3rd 51.481 {2.853}
151	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Brodie HIBBERD (11- 13n)	4	14	2nd 50.365 {2.910}	3rd 50.618 {2.786}	4th 54.343 {2.822}	5th 1:43.305 {2.796}
2	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Riley BURRILL (11- 13n)	5	18	4th 1:34.756 {3.030}	5th 56.177 {3.071}	5th 56.199 {3.058}	4th 57.586 {3.049}

Open Expert Men (8 Riders)

Sponsor: AUSDENT Ballarat

PLATE	GROUP	NAME	PLACE	M- PTS	M 1	M 2	М 3	М 4
40	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Jaydn CARTLEDGE	1	9	6th 1:42.912 {2.361}	1st 39.931 {2.412}	1st 40.516 {2.386}	1st 39.323 {2.335}
76	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Jacob GAMBLE	2	9	1st 42.967 {2.540}	3rd 40.849 {2.447}	2nd 40.871 {2.451}	3rd 40.640 {2.428}

 ., 0		Billix Evolution	anagor by Lyr	14011.D 01111	mg@bigpond.oo	•••			
27	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Ashley GAMBLE	3	13	2nd 43.685 {2.488}	4th 41.799 {2.521}	3rd 41.192 {2.516}	4th 41.495 {2.491}	
2JSS	Sunbury BMX Club VIC	Jordan STEWART	4	14	5th 1:34.605 {2.484}	2nd 40.628 {2.474}	5th 45.362 {2.565}	2nd 40.378 {2.450}	
6JSS	Sunbury BMX Club VIC	Kane STEWART	5	17	3rd 44.454 {2.500}	5th 43.147 {2.478}	4th 42.518 {2.470}	5th 44.346 {2.534}	
86	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Harvey WOODBURN	6	22	4th 47.936 {2.836}	6th 48.148 {2.731}	6th 47.771 {2.864}	6th 47.917 {2.801}	
42	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Adel MUNRO	7	31	7th 1:59.651 {2.855}	7th 50.817 {2.883}	7th 1:01.915	CR:10	
188	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Bailey STEWART	-	##	8th 2:02.998 {2.390}	CR:10	DNS	DNS	

## **Top of Report**